How do we earn prizes?

It's easy! For every 3 hours you read, you get a prize. Go to
our website, www.hamdenlibrary.org and click on Summer
Reading. Create an account and from there, you can keep
track of your reading online. Then stop by the library and col-
lect your prizes.

What are the prizes for reading?

o First 3 hours read: A certificate for a by one get one
free burrito from Chipotle

o Second 3 hours read: A certificate for a free regular
cone from Kelly’s Cone Connection.

o Third 3 hours read: A free book.

o Each additional 3 hours will earn you a raffle ticket
to put toward a grand prize.

How do we win one of the grand prizes?

Collect raffle tickets! You will get a raffle ticket for every 3
hours of reading you complete and one every time you attend.

THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS

Friends of the Hamden Library
Bread and Chocolate
Chipotle
Domino’s
Kelly’s Cone Connection

Ray & Mike'’s Deli
Whitney Donut
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Hamden Library’s Teen
Summer Reading Program
For teens entering 7-12 grade.
Win prizes for reading!
June 1-August 23

Visit www.hamdenlibrary.org and click on
Summer Reading to join.




PROGRAMS

Book Tasting Party
Thursday, June 6 at 3 p.m.

Find your next favorite read.

Cupcake Wars
Thursday, June 13 at 3 p.m.

Who can decorate the best cupcake?

DIY Birth Charts
Tuesday, June 18 at 5:30 p.m.
Find your horoscope based on your birth time & date.

Microwavable Mug Meals
Friday, June 28 at 3 p.m.

Learn about some tasty treats you can make in a mug!

DIY Galaxy Soap
Tuesday, July 2 at 3 p.m.

Make your own special soap.

Twist Your Taste Buds
Tuesday, July 9 at 3 p.m.
Experience the effects of the mberry

Constellation Wall Art
Thursday, July 18 at 3 p.m.
Create a masterpiece.

Galaxy Slime
Thursday, July 25 at 3 p.m.

Enjoy making your own slimy slime

Moon Keychains
Thursday, August 1 at 3 p.m.

Make a keychain that looks like a moon rock.

COOL OFF WITH A MOVIE

Snacks provided!

Into the Spider-Verse
Tuesday, June 11 at 3 p.m.

Mortal Engines
Tuesday, July 16 at 3 p.m.

Ender's Game
Tuesday, July 30 at 3 p.m.

FINALE!

Murder Mystery Party and Lock-In!

Friday, August 9, 7pm-11pm

Join us after library hours for a pizza party and see
if you can solve the mystery!

Note: A permission slip is needed to attend this
program. Pick up your permission slip at the Chil-
dren’s Desk.

Please reserve your spot for each program by
registering online at hamdenlibrary.com




